8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

10:15

10:30

11:15

11:45

12:45

1:45

2:30

VL.

VII.

VIII.

CCST

CALIFORNIA COUNCIL ON
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

California Council on Science and Technology

Council Meeting
February 19, 2016

1130 K Street, Suite 280
Sacramento, CA 95814

Agenda
Welcome Corey Goodman
Council Announcements
CCST Reports on Activities Susan Hackwood
Report on S&T Policy Fellows and Update on Sacramento Amber Mace

Transportation | — Ride Sharing

Brian Taylor, Professor of Urban Planning, UCLA

Dan Sperling and Laurie Harris

Randy Chinn, Chief Consultant, Senate Transportation Committee

Break

Transportation Il — Semi-Autonomous and Autonomous Vehicles Dan Sperling
Randy Chinn, Chief Consultant, Senate Transportation Committee

CCST Committee Structure
Lunch

Committee Meetings (closed session)
* Energy

e Water

* Education

* Life Sciences

* New Technologies and Innovation

Committee Reports

Adjourn

Corey Goodman

Patrick Lee

Zee Duron

Prasad Ram

Corey Goodman and David Martin
Julie Meier Wright



