

California Council on Science and Technology Council Meeting February 19, 2016

1130 K Street, Suite 280 Sacramento, CA 95814

Agenda

8:30	I.	Welcome Council Announcements	Corey Goodman
8:45	II.	CCST Reports on Activities	Susan Hackwood
9:00	III.	Report on S&T Policy Fellows and Update on Sacramento Amber Mac	
9:15	IV.	Transportation I – Ride Sharing Brian Taylor, Professor of Urban Planning, UC Randy Chinn, Chief Consultant, Senate Transp	
10:15		Break	
10:30	V.	Transportation II – Semi-Autonomous and Autonomous Vehicles Randy Chinn, Chief Consultant, Senate Transportation Committee	
11:15	VI.	CCST Committee Structure	
11:45		Lunch	
12:45	VII.	 Committee Meetings (closed session) Energy Water Education Life Sciences New Technologies and Innovation 	Corey Goodman Patrick Lee Zee Duron Prasad Ram Corey Goodman and David Martin Julie Meier Wright
1:45	VIII.	Committee Reports	
2:30		Adjourn	